FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 178

Dated: 07/03/2024

Certified that the <u>PHOENIX WORLD SCHOOL</u> (name of the building or premises) at <u>ALIGANJ, JAMUI, BIHAR – 811301</u> (address)comprised of <u>ONE</u> Ground(s) and <u>THREE</u> (upper floors) owned/occupied by <u>PHOENIX WORLD SCHOOL</u> (name of the Institution) have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State/UT Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on <u>06.03.2024</u> (date of inspection) in the presence of <u>RANDHIR KUMAR, MANAGER</u> (name and addresses of the Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the period of <u>One</u> year in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of specific conditions as appended.

1. - N/A 2. - N/A 3. - N/A 4. - N/A

Issued on 07.03.2024 (date of issue) at F.S.O., JAMUI (place) by * Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Signature with	Seal :	A	T	0,024
Name	मनुमण्डल उ	गिनशामालय	0') UCIR	कारी
Designation	:	जनुई	<u></u>	(कार)

Name & Address of Department/ Office : _____

To

PHOENIX WORLD SCHOOL,

ALIGANJ,

JAMUI, BIHAR - 811301.

(Name & Address of the Institution)

ENDORSEMENT

The No Objection Certificate issued by Fire Service stand cancelled an annulled due to

.....

..... (reasons to be recorded).

(Name and designation of the authorized signatory)

PRINCIPAL PHOENIX WORLD SCHOOL ALIGANJ, JAMUI, BIHAR

Charges